U
(o]
=
Q
=

=
Phoo~NourwNe

e
w N

Spolek amatérskych cyklistii Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Prager Karel
Kubi¢ek Michal
Boubin Jan
Vobora Pavel
Slégl Jifi
Vobecky Tomas
Vild Michal
Kubicek Zdenék
Beranek Petr
Vild Vaclav
Le¢ DuSan
Vanék Alois
Loukotka Milan

Pohar SAC 2012

30.9.2012 - Bezdéz - silnié¢ni - 15,5 km

Klub - bydlisté
Vinohradskeé Slapky
Cykloski J. Zitnik
Alpine Pro Author Team
Allroad MB
Johnson Controls
Vinohradské Slapky
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Alpine Pro Author Team
Lugano MB
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
00:26:30
00:26:33
00:26:53
00:28:08
00:28:34
00:28:43
00:30:07
00:30:23
00:30:43
00:31:24
00:31:39
00:46:33
00:46:34

Body
34+1
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27+1
26+1

25+1
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